Race Date
October 21, 2017

Place Team
1 Maple Park (Kaneland)
2 Crystal Lake (South)
3 Burlington (Central)
4 Crystal Lake (Central)
5 Sycamore (H.S.)
6 Hampshire
7 Sandwich
8 Aurora (lllinois Math and
9 Plano

IHSA Regional - Burlington

Team Summary Results
Girls

Girls
Class - A All Teams

Top5s
Places 1 2 3

51 1 5 9

emmmmmmnnmnnnenae Finishers

4 3
12 24

Top 5 Times:

55

Top 5 Times:

66

Top 5 Times:

92

Top 5 Times:

135

Top 5 Times:

146

Top 5 Times:

156

Top 5 Times:

226

Top 5 Times:

282

Top 5 Times:

1:36:33.22

7 8 10
1:37:09.50

4 13 15
1:37:55.88
2 17 22
1:39:25.88
14 20 29
1:43:02.15
6 31 33
1:43:57.39
3 36 37
1:43:47.20
39 44 45
1:49:40.40

53 65 &7
2:06:31.80
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Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Maple Park (Kaneland)

Team Score (places): 51

859
862
861
860
864
863
865

~N OO WN =

Rachel Richtman
Olivia Franklin
Grace Purcell
Andrea Wells
Mackenzie Egert
Tessa Brennan
Aubrey Broz

Team - Crystal Lake (South)
Team Score (places): 55

844
836
839
835
840
838
843

~N DA WN

Emma Murphy
Olivia Beckwith
Chelsea Greene
Mackenzie Aldridge
Emma Heuck
Kayla Ehrenhaft
Megan Lyons

Team - Burlington (Central)
Team Score (places): 66

811
812
816
820
817
814
822

~N OO O R WN A

Team - Crystal Lake (Central)

Chloe Bilyk
Brooke Barkocy
Jossart Erin
Natalia Rodriquez
Dowd Lauren
Annalise Daniels
Jocelyn Victoria

Team Score (places): 92

823
824
825
826
828
829
827

~N DO WN

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Katelyn Smith
Kylie Smith
Aislynn Gildea
Rebecca Orvis
Maddie Hollander
Emma Flemming
Stephanie Doerr

IHSA Regional - Burlington

So
Fr
Jr

Sr
Fr
Jr

Fr

Fr
Jr
Fr
So
Jr
Sr
Sr

Sr
Fr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr

Sr
Fr
So
Jr

Sr
Jr

Sr

Final Team Results

O O, =

Y
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(26)
(30)

10
11
19
(21)
(41)

13
15
16
18
(25)
(27)

17
22
23
28
(36)
(46)

Class - A All Teams
Overall
Place

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position - 1
Average Time: 19:18.64

1
6

15
27
51
(77)
(107)

18:11.30
19:00.52
19:15.71
19:35.19
20:30.50
20:34.19
20:59.41

Finish Position - 2
Average Time: 19:25.90

7

15
25
36
55
(76)
(117)

19:14.48
19:15.05
19:17.16
19:26.08
19:56.73
20:03.98
21:33.44

Finish Position- 3
Average Time: 19:35.18

4
17
32
48
66

(91)

(118)

18:50.52
19:39.34
19:42.32
19:48.06
19:55.64
20:31.70
20:43.54

Finish Position - 4
Average Time: 19:53.18

19
41
64
92
(128)
(174)

18:23.89
19:49.79
20:06.04
20:17.00
20:49.16
21:09.02
21:50.32

Cumulative

Time

18:11.30
37:11.82
56:27.53
1:16:02.72
1:36:33.22
1:57:07.41
2:18:06.82

19:14.48
38:29.53
57:46.69
TATA2ZTT
1:37:09.50
1:567:13.48
2:18:46.92

18:50.52
38:29.86
58:12.18
1:18:00.24
1:37:55.88
1:58:27.58
2191192

18:23.89
38:13.68
58:19.72
1:18:36.72
1:39:25.88
2:00:34.90
2:22:25.22

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:49.22
1:04.41
1:23.89
2:19.20
2:22.89
2:48.11

0:00.00
0:00.57
0:02.68
0:11.60
0:42.25
0:49.50
2:18.96

0:00.00
0:48.82
0:51.80
0:57.54
1:05.12
1:41.18
1:53.02

0:00.00
1:25.90
1:42.15
1:53:11
2:25.27
2:45.13
3:26.43

10/21/2017 10:54:01



Race Date

October 21, 2017

Bib No

Name

Team - Sycamore (H.S.)
Team Score (places): 135

885
886
887
889
888
890
891

~N O kA WwWMN =

Hannah Kirby
Sophie Melton
Reagan Wesley
Ali Flatter
Madisyn Grever
Ashley Parks
Evie Callahan

Team - Hampshire
Team Score (places): 146

855
856
848
854
857
849
851

~N O ;s WN =

Sophia Oury
Stella Oury
Lindsey Baron
Paige Kern
Magdalena Vonic
Veronica Evitts
Kaila Jensen

Team - Sandwich
Team Score (places): 156

882
880
877
883
881
884
878
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Kayla Schiera
Claire Roberts
Madison Dawson
Bailey Sherman
Peyton Rogers
Christina Tetrick
Danniela Estrada

IHSA Regional - Burlington

Final Team Results

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

YEAR

Jr

Sr
Fr
Fr
Sr
So
Fr

Sr
So
Fr
Jr

So
Fr
So

Sr
Fr
Sr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr

Team - Aurora (lllinois Math and
Team Score (places): 226

1 804
2 805
3 806
4 801
5 807

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Valynn Rinkel
Amy Churchill
Athena Zheng
Charlotte Giff
Madeline Simmons

So
So
So
Jr

So

Overall
Place

14
20
29
32
40

(48)

(49)

31
33
34
42
(50)
(52)

35
37
38
43
(54)
(56)

39
44
45
47
51

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 5
Average Time: 20:36.43

14
34
63
95

135

(183)

(232)

19:40.03
20:01.94
20:50.06
21:04.53
21:25.59
22:17.42
22:21.22

Finish Position- 6
Average Time: 20:47.48

6
37
70
104
146
(196)

(248)

19:03.58
21:03.00
21:05.33
21:07.92
21:37.56
22:31.33
23:15.44

Finish Position- 7
Average Time: 20:45.44

3
38
75
113
156
(210)

(266)

18:26.57
21:08.02
21:10.96
21:18.81
21:42.84
24:14.24
24:58.10

Finish Position - 8
Average Time: 21:56.08

39
83
128
175
226

21:20.96
21:48.10
21:49.44
22:02.12
22:39.78

Cumulative

Time

19:40.03

39:41.97
1:00:32.03
1:21:36.56
1:43:02.15
2:05:19.57
2:27:40.79

19:03.58

40:06.58
1:01:11.91
1:22:19.83
1:43:57.39
2:06:28.72
2:29:44 .16

18:26.57

39:34.59
1:00:45.55
1:22:04.36
1:43:47.20
2:08:01.44
2:32:59.54

21:20.96
43:09.06
1:04:58.50
1:27:00.62
1:49:40.40

Time
Back

0:00.00
0:21.91
1:10.03
1:24.50
1:45.56
2:37.39
2:41.19

0:00.00
1:569.42
2:01.75
2:04.34
2:33.98
3:27.75
4:11.86

0:00.00
2:41.45
2:44 39
2:52.24
3:16.27
5:47.67
6:31.53

0:00.00
0:27.14
0:28.48
0:41.16
1:18.82

10/21/2017 10:54:01



Race Date IHSA Regional - Burlington
October 21, 2017 Final Team Results

Class - A All Teams

Overall
Team - Plano
Team Score (places): 282

1 872 Rachelle Gomez Jr 53
2 873 Payton Heiden Fr 55
3 874 Marina Mecado So 57
4 871 Yali Chavez So 58
5 875 Zenaida Puga Fr 59

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Cumulative

Place

Time

Finish Position- 9
Average Time: 25:18.36

53
108
165
223
282

23:49.69
24:45.57
25:04.21
26:04.25
26:48.08

Cumulative Time
Time Back

23:49.69 0:00.00
48:35.26 0:55.88
1:13:39.47 1:14.52
1:39:43.72 2:14.56
2:06:31.80 2:58.39

10/21/2017 10:54:01



Race Date
October 21, 2017

IHSA Regional - Burlington
Overall Finish List

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

Girls
Girls

Class - A All Teams

Name

1 1 859
2 2 823
3 3 882
4 4 811
5 5 862
6 6 855
7 7 844
8 8 836
9 9 861
10 10 839
11 11 835
12 12 860
13 13 812
14 14 885
15 15 816
16 16 820
17 17 824
18 18 817
19 19 840
20 20 886
21 21 838
22 22 825
23 23 826
24 24 864
25 25 814
26 26 863
27 27 822
28 28 828
29 29 887
30 30 865
31 31 856
32 32 889
33 33 848
34 34 854
35 35 880
36 36 829
37 37 877
38 38 883
39 39 804
40 40 888
41 41 843
42 42 867
43 43 881
44 44 805
45 45 806
46 46 827

Rachel Richtman
Katelyn Smith
Kayla Schiera
Chloe Bilyk
Olivia Franklin
Sophia Oury
Emma Murphy
Olivia Beckwith
Grace Purcell
Chelsea Greene
Mackenzie Aldridge
Andrea Wells
Brooke Barkocy
Hannah Kirby
Jossart Erin
Natalia Rodriquez
Kylie Smith
Dowd Lauren
Emma Heuck
Sophie Melton
Kayla Ehrenhaft
Aislynn Gildea
Rebecca Orvis
Mackenzie Egert
Annalise Daniels
Tessa Brennan
Jocelyn Victoria
Maddie Hollander
Reagan Wesley
Aubrey Broz
Stella Oury

Ali Flatter
Lindsey Baron
Paige Kern
Claire Roberts
Emma Flemming
Madison Dawson
Bailey Sherman
Valynn Rinkel
Madisyn Grever
Megan Lyons
Magdalena Vonic
Peyton Rogers
Amy Churchill
Athena Zheng
Stephanie Doerr

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race

Team

Maple Park (Kaneland)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Sandwich

Burlington (Central)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Hampshire
Crystal Lake (South)
Crystal Lake (South)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Crystal Lake (South)
Crystal Lake (South)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Burlington (Central)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Burlington (Central)
Burlington (Central)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Burlington (Central)
Crystal Lake (South)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Crystal Lake (South)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Burlington (Central)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Burlington (Central)
Crystal Lake (Central)
Sycamore (H.S.)
Maple Park (Kaneland)
Hampshire
Sycamore (H.S.)
Hampshire

Hampshire
Sandwich
Crystal Lake (Central)
Sandwich
Sandwich
Aurora (lllinois Math and
Sycamore (H.S.)
Crystal Lake (South)
Hampshire
Sandwich
Aurora (lllinois Math and
Aurora (Illinois Math and
Crystal Lake (Central)

1

Jr

Time

18:11.30
18:23.89
18:26.57
18:50.52
19:00.52
19:03.58
19:14 .48
19:15.05
19:15.71
19:17.16
19:26.08
19:35.19
19:39.34
19:40.03
19:42.32
19:48.06
19:49.79
19:55.64
19:56.73
20:01.94
20:03.98
20:06.04
20:17.00
20:30.50
20:31.70
20:34.19
20:43.54
20:49.16
20:50.06
20:59.41
21:03.00
21:04.53
21:05.33
21:07.92
21:08.02
21:09.02
21:10.96
21:18.81
21:20.96
21:25.59
21:33.44
21:37.56
21:42.84
21:48.10
21:49.44
21:50.32

Pace

6:04/M
6:08/M
6:09/M
6:17/M
6:20/M
6:21/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:25/M
6:26/M
6:29/M
6:32/M
6:33/M
6:33/M
6:34/M
6:36/M
6:36/M
6:38/M
6:39/M
6:40/M
6:41/M
6:42/M
6:46/M
6:50/M
6:50/M
6:51/M
6:54/M
6:56/M
6:57/M
7:00/M
7:01/M
7:01/M
7:02/M
7:02/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:03/M
7:06/M
7:07/M
7:08/M
7:11/M
7:12/M
7:14IM
7:16/M
7:16/M
7:17IM

Qualifier

™
™

&

™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™
™

™
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Race Date

October 21, 2017

IHSA Regional - Burlington

Qualifying Teams: 6 Individuals: 5

Place Score Bib No

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

Name

47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59

801
890
891
849
807
851
872
884
873
878
874
871
875

Charlotte Giff
Ashley Parks
Evie Callahan
Veronica Evitts
Madeline Simmons
Kaila Jensen
Rachelle Gomez
Christina Tetrick
Payton Heiden
Danniela Estrada
Marina Mecado
Yali Chavez
Zenaida Puga

Overall Finish List

Girls
Girls
Class - A All Teams
Team YEAR

Aurora (lllinois Math and  Jr
Sycamore (H.S.) So
Sycamore (H.S.) Fr
Hampshire Fr
Aurora (lllinois Math and So
Hampshire So
Plano Jr
Sandwich Sr
Plano Fr
Sandwich Sr
Plano So
Plano So
Plano Fr

Results @ www.raceresultsplus.com River City Race 2

Time Pace Qualifier
22:02.12 7:21/M
22:17.42 7:26/M ™
22:21.22 7:27/IM ™
22:31.33  7:30/M ™
22:39.78 7:33/M
23:15.44 7:45/M ™
23:49.69 7:56/M
24:14.24 8:05/M
24:45.57 8:15/M
24:58.10 8:19/M
25:04.21 8:21/M
26:04.25 8:41/M
26:48.08 8:56/M

10/21/2017 10:54:13



